
Feel the difference sleeping in comfortable cabins decorated
with soothing ocean tones, away from the hustle and bustle of
the city. Snuggle up with extra plump bedding and quality
linens that make it so easy drift off to sleep. 

THE MARINA PHUKET HOTEL THE MARIINA PHUKET HOTEL
Escape the bustling city and come aboard The Marina Phuket
Hotel, a fabulous nautical style in Patong Beach. Just like the
deck of a cruise liner, our rooftop is where it’s at! A stylish sea
view playground to chill, swim, dine and drink at the
sophisticated SKYLINE Rooftop & Corner Bar.

240/9 Phangmuang Sai Kor Road, 

Patong, Kathu, Phuket, Thailand 83150

Website : www. themarinaphuket.com

Tel : +66 7634 5888

E-Mail : info@themarinaphuket.com, rsvn@themarinaphuket.com

WhatsApp : 062-245-3646

Line : 062-245-3646

WhatsApp 

ACCOMMODATION 

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

Rooftop Swimming Pool
Pool Bar
24 hour Concierge
Laundry Service
Fitness
Room Service
Spa

Line

Restaurant
Taxi service
WiFi in Room and Public Area
Car Park
Tours / Ticket Assistance
Luggage Storage

Pool Bar Swimming Pool Rooftop &  Bar Marine Restaurant

Meeting Room Fitness  Spa

Location Map



ACCOMMODATION 

ROOM TYPE NUMENR OF ROOM DOUBLE
ROOM SIZE 

(SQ.M)

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

VENUE OPENING HOURS LOCATION

TWIN

09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM.

 09.00 AM. - 11.00 PM.

 11.00 AM. - 10.00 PM.

07.00 AM. - 09.00 PM.

10.00 AM. - 10.00 PM.

BASE
OCCUPANCY

EXTRA
BED

137




55




6




7

130




-




6




7

7




55




-




-

24.46




26.44




29.13




30.97

2 Persons




2 Persons




2 Persons




2 Persons




1 Extra Bed




1 Extra Bed




1 Extra Bed 




1 Extra Bed




...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Rooftop

 Rooftop

Near by Lobby 

9th Floor

Near by Restaurant

Skyline Rooftop Pool Bar

Swimming pool

Marine Restaurant

Fitness

Spa

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Deluxe Double Room




Deluxe Twin Room




Premium Deluxe Room




Grand Deluxe Room

FACILITIES


