

THE MARINA PHUKET HOTEL

240/9 Phangmuang Sai Kor Road, Patong, Kathu, Phuket, Thailand 83150

Website: www. themarinaphuket.com

Tel: +66 7634 5888

E-Mail: info@themarinaphuket.com, rsvn@themarinaphuket.com

WhatsApp: 062-245-3646

Line: 062-245-3646













THE MARIINA PHUKET HOTEL

Escape the bustling city and come aboard The Marina Phuket Hotel, a fabulous nautical style in Patong Beach. Just like the deck of a cruise liner, our rooftop is where it's at! A stylish sea view playground to chill, swim, dine and drink at the sophisticated SKYLINE Rooftop & Corner Bar.

ACCOMMODATION

Feel the difference sleeping in comfortable cabins decorated with soothing ocean tones, away from the hustle and bustle of the city. Snuggle up with extra plump bedding and quality linens that make it so easy drift off to sleep.

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

- Rooftop Swimming Pool
- Pool Bar
- 24 hour Concierge
- Laundry Service
- Fitness
- Room Service
- Spa

- Restaurant
- Taxi service
- WiFi in Room and Public Area
- Car Park
- Tours / Ticket Assistance
- Luggage Storage



Pool Bar



Swimming Pool Rooftop & Bar



Marine Restaurant









ACCOMMODATION

ROOM TYPE	NUMENR OF ROOM	DOUBLE	TWIN	ROOM SIZE (SQ.M)	BASE OCCUPANCY	EXTRA BED
Deluxe Double Room	137	130	7	24.46	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Deluxe Twin Room	55	-	55	26.44	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Premium Deluxe Room	6	6	-	29.13	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Grand Deluxe Room	7	7	-	30.97	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed

FACILITIES

VENUE	OPENING HOURS	LOCATION	
Skyline Rooftop Pool Bar	09.00 AM 11.00 PM.	Rooftop	
Swimming pool	09.00 AM 11.00 PM.	Rooftop	
Marine Restaurant	11.00 AM 10.00 PM.	Near by Lobby	
Fitness	07.00 AM 09.00 PM.	9th Floor	
Spa	10.00 AM 10.00 PM.	Near by Restaurant	

